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William Chimel
Eugene Kramer
Nathan Degn
Isabella Anderson
Wyatt Stephey
Shane Sergent
Sophie Doughty
Madison Brisco
Rachel Anderson

. Joshua Flummer

. Ashlynn Schritter
. Lexi Stephey

. Frank Sinopoli

. Makenzie Baker

. Michael Purviance
. Michele Bakunowshi F-65
. Ronnie Martinez
. Tony Fay

. Jim Baker

. Shannda Baker

. Brian Arnett

. Megan Barnes

. Natalie Chimel

. Tiana Davis

. David Dillon

. Richard Davis

. Lynnette Karsgor
. Ronnie Jewett

. Shanna Rodenbaugh F-42
. Karen Padron

. Devon Hamersley
. Brittany Stephey
. Kim Brisco

. Stephanie Bleekman F-45
. Amanda Knight

KRMC - Race for Hospice
2021 — 5K Results

19:44
23:02
25:12
27:53
27:53
28:14
28:25
28:31
28:50
29:08
29:09
29:39
30:53
30:56
30:58
31:49
32:19
33:30
33:34
34:12
34:20
34:35
34:49
34:50
34:55
35:23
35:35
35:53
36:27
36:29
36:49
38:03
38:09
38:09
38:33

Overall Male Champion
Overall Male Master Champion
1%t Male 30-39

Overall Female Champion

1t Male 14 & Under

2" Male 30-39

1%t Female 14 & Under

2" Female 14 & Under

Overall Female Master Champion
2" Male 14 & Under

1%t Female 15-19

3 Female 14 & Under

37 Male 30-39

1%t Female 30-39

37 Male 14 & Under

1%t Female 60-69

4t Male 30-39

15t Male 60-69

2"4 Female 30-39
15t Male 40-49

15t Female 20-29
15t Female 40-49
2"4 Female 15-19
2" Male 60-69

1%t Male 50-59

3" Female 15-19
5t Male 30-39

2" Female 40-49
2"4 Female 60-69
2"d Female 20-29
34 Female 30-39
3" Female 40-49
4t Female 40-49
4™ Female 30-39



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Maya Davis

Cyndi Bosze

Gene Jewett
Samantha Lindsay
James Foley
Joseph Davis
Anthony Santarelli
Tanya Davis
Diana Lalitsasvimol
Glen Johnsen
Karleen Adams
Susan Armstrong
Sonya Foley
Carlos Macedo
Bob Rhea

Kim Roberts

Davi Dillon

Jeff Humphrey
Elizabeth Humphrey
Rey Humphrey
Linda Mosley
Susyn Klein

Paul Gentry
Ashleigh Gentry
Michaela Jeffies
Genevieve Sergent
Sarah Schritter
Emily Flummer
Justin Flummer
Carol Johnsen
Rhonda Sultz
Claire Crum

John Welton
Isabell Lindsay
Suzy Jimenez
Sandy Dudley
Meagan Flummer
Henry Caspe
Margot Sergent
Samantha Caspe
Caleb Caspe

F-15
F-54
M-14
F-32
M-51

M-32
F-41
F-33
M-66
F-52
F-65
F-53
M-55
M-58
F-47
F-64
M-26
F-26
M
F-74
F-52
M-39
F-37
F-64
F-5
F-40
F-10
M-38
F-65
F-65
F-?
M-74
F-12
F-28
F-42
F-37
M-6
F-3
F-31
M-33

39:25
39:53
43:46
44:22
45:07
46:30
46:32
46:34
46:35
46:57
47:58
48:02
48:12
48:29
49:15
49:15
49:52
50:16
50:16
50:16
50:36
50:37
51:46
51:47
51:47
52:25
53:05
53:34
53:35
54:02
54:24
54:48
56:03
56:10
56:22
56:37
56:37
56:52
57:25
57:28
59:13

4t Female 15-19

1%t Female 50-59

4t Male 14 & Under
5t Female 30-39

2"d Male 50-59

5t Male 14 & Under
6™ Male 30-39

5t Female 40-49

6™ Female 30-39

37 Male 60-69

2" Female 50-59

3" Female 60-65

37 Female 50-59

37 Male 50-59

4 Male 50-59

6™ Female 40-49

4™ Female 60-69

1%t Male 20-29

37 Female 20-29

?

15t Female 70 & Over
4™ Female 50-59

7th Male 30-39

7t Female 30-39

5t Female 60-69

4% Female 14 & Under
7t Female 40-49

5t Female 14 & Under
8th Male 30-39

6™ Female 60-69

7t Female 60-69

?

15t Male 70 & Over
6™ Female 14 & Under
4t Female 20-29

8th Female 40-49

8™ Female 30-39

6™ Male 14 & Under
7™ Female 14 & Under
9t Female 30-39

9th Male 30-39



77. Dawn Bowling

78. Taylar Martin

79. Heather Barnes
80. Kayla Martin

81. Claire McGlothlin
82. Paige Ayers

83. Jaime Cook

84. Sloan Cook

85. Mia Woodward
86. Jennifer Woodward
87. Patrick Pelliccione
88. Denise Bishop

89. Joanne Reed

90. Malachi Ayers

91. Kathleen Jess

92. Dee Neppi

93. Riggins Jewett

94. Beckham Jewett
95. Maverick Jewett
96. Logan Jewett

97. Andrea Sieban

98. Ricardo Zamudio
99. Rebecca Welker
100. Stacy Cave

101. Kathy Norton
102. Lisa Deuel

103. Alexandra Hickle
104. Kim Hickle

105. Cassie Jones
106. Ron Jewett

107. Jessica Jewett
108. Kim Jewett

109. Sharon Mogavero
110. Mary Tinlin

111. Constance Ramsey
112. Tamra Schenavar
113. Joseph Bleekman
114. Annette Cantwell
115. Dyann Sinclair
116. Raylinn Higley
117. Eugenia Higley

F-35
F-16
F-45
F-47
F-13
F-47
F-38
F-8
F-7
F-38
M-32
F-57
F-58
M-18

F-55

59:20

59:57

59:57

1:00:20
1:00:21
1:00:21
1:02:03
1:02:04
1:03:48
1:03:50
1.04:21
1:04:38
1:04:59
1:05:19
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:06:08
1:06:08
1:06:09
1:06:10
1:06:10
1:06:12
1:06:45
1:06:45
1:06:57
1:07:00
1:07:04
1:07:09
1:07:10
1:.07:11
1:.07:13
1:07:13
1:08:12
1:09:48
1:09:49
1:.09:51
1:11:29
1:12:09
1:12:09
1:12:50
1:12:22

10t Female 30-39
5t Female 15-19

9th Female 40-49
10t Female 40-49
8t Female 14 & Under
11t Female 40-49
11t Female 30-39
9th Female 14 & Under
10t Female 14 & Under
12t Female 30-39
10t Male 30-39

5t Female 50-57

6™ Female 50-57

1%t Male 15-19

?

7t Female 50-57

6™ Male 14 & Under
7t Male 14 & Under
8t Male 14 & Under
9th Male 14 & Under
5t Female 20-29
11t Male 30-39

13t Female 30-39
8th Female 50-59

?

9t Female 50-59

6™ Female 20-29

7t Female 20-29
12t Female 40-49
4 Male 60-69

14t Female 30-39
8th Female 60-69

?

?

?

?

2"d Male 15-19

10t Female 50-59
13t™ Female 40-49
8™ Female 20-29
14 Female 40-49



118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

Liam Horgan
Judi Hogan
Betty Beale
Renee Hogan
Lauren Keller
Gene Keller
Olivia Keller
Grace Keller
Josh Keller
Jacob Keller
Stephanie Dunajski
Steve McCoy
Alyssa Lauigne
Kristi Koerber

M-6
F-74
F-69
F-44
F-38
M-47
F-3
F-14
M-10
M-5
F-37
M-62
F-23
F-55

1:13:19
1:13:20
1:16:47
1:16:47
1:21:19
1:21:22
1:21:23
1:22:33
1:23:18
1:23:19
1:23:20
1:26:51
1:27:16
1:27:18

10" Male 14 & Under
2" Female 70 & Over
9th Female 60-69

15™ Female 40-49

15% Female 30-39

2" Male 40-49

11t Female 14 & Under
12t Female 14 & Under
11 Male 14 & Under
12t Male 14 & Under
16 Female 30-39

5t Male 60-69

9th Female 20-29

11t Female 50-59



