KRMC - Race for Hospice 2021 – 5K Results

1.	William Chimel	M-16	19:44	Overall Male Champion
2.	Eugene Kramer	M-53	23:02	Overall Male Master Champion
3.	Nathan Degn	M-38	25:12	1 st Male 30-39
4.	Isabella Anderson	F-20	27:53	Overall Female Champion
5.	Wyatt Stephey	M-9	27:53	1 st Male 14 & Under
6.	Shane Sergent	M-38	28:14	2 nd Male 30-39
7.	Sophie Doughty	F-13	28:25	1 st Female 14 & Under
8.	Madison Brisco	F-14	28:31	2 nd Female 14 & Under
9.	Rachel Anderson	F-47	28:50	Overall Female Master Champion
10.	Joshua Flummer	M-12	29:08	2 nd Male 14 & Under
11.	Ashlynn Schritter	F-15	29:09	1 st Female 15-19
12.	Lexi Stephey	F-12	29:39	3 rd Female 14 & Under
13.	Frank Sinopoli	M-38	30:53	3 rd Male 30-39
14.	Makenzie Baker	F-35	30:56	1 st Female 30-39
15.	Michael Purviance	M-9	30:58	3 rd Male 14 & Under
16.	Michele Bakunowshi	F-65	31:49	1 st Female 60-69
17.	Ronnie Martinez	M-38	32:19	4 th Male 30-39
18.	Tony Fay	M	33:30	
19.	Jim Baker	M-66	33:34	1 st Male 60-69
20.	Shannda Baker	F-35	34:12	2 nd Female 30-39
21.	Brian Arnett	M-49	34:20	1 st Male 40-49
22.	Megan Barnes	F-22	34:35	1 st Female 20-29
23.	Natalie Chimel	F-45	34:49	1 st Female 40-49
24.	Tiana Davis	F-18	34:50	2 nd Female 15-19
25.	David Dillon	M-63	34:55	2 nd Male 60-69
26.	Richard Davis	M-51	35:23	1 st Male 50-59
27.	Lynnette Karsgor	F-17	35:35	3 rd Female 15-19
28.	Ronnie Jewett	M-39	35:53	5 th Male 30-39
29.	Shanna Rodenbaugh	F-42	36:27	2 nd Female 40-49
30.	Karen Padron	F-63	36:29	2 nd Female 60-69
31.	Devon Hamersley	F-26	36:49	2 nd Female 20-29
32.	Brittany Stephey	F-34	38:03	3 rd Female 30-39
33.	Kim Brisco	F-43	38:09	3 rd Female 40-49
34.	Stephanie Bleekman	F-45	38:09	4 th Female 40-49
35.	Amanda Knight	F-33	38:33	4 th Female 30-39

36. Maya Davis	F-15	39:25	4 th Female 15-19
37. Cyndi Bosze	F-54	39:53	1 st Female 50-59
38. Gene Jewett	M-14	43:46	4 th Male 14 & Under
39. Samantha Lindsay	F-32	44:22	5 th Female 30-39
40. James Foley	M-51	45:07	2 nd Male 50-59
41. Joseph Davis	M-4	46:30	5 th Male 14 & Under
42. Anthony Santarelli	M-32	46:32	6 th Male 30-39
43. Tanya Davis	F-41	46:34	5 th Female 40-49
44. Diana Lalitsasvimol	F-33	46:35	6 th Female 30-39
45. Glen Johnsen	M-66	46:57	3 rd Male 60-69
46. Karleen Adams	F-52	47:58	2 nd Female 50-59
47. Susan Armstrong	F-65	48:02	3 rd Female 60-65
48. Sonya Foley	F-53	48:12	3 rd Female 50-59
49. Carlos Macedo	M-55	48:29	3 rd Male 50-59
50. Bob Rhea	M-58	49:15	4 th Male 50-59
51. Kim Roberts	F-47	49:15	6 th Female 40-49
52. Davi Dillon	F-64	49:52	4 th Female 60-69
53. Jeff Humphrey	M-26	50:16	1 st Male 20-29
54. Elizabeth Humphrey	F-26	50:16	3 rd Female 20-29
55. Rey Humphrey	M	50:16	?
56. Linda Mosley	F-74	50:36	1 st Female 70 & Over
57. Susyn Klein	F-52	50:37	4 th Female 50-59
58. Paul Gentry	M-39	51:46	7 th Male 30-39
59. Ashleigh Gentry	F-37	51:47	7 th Female 30-39
60. Michaela Jeffies	F-64	51:47	5 th Female 60-69
61. Genevieve Sergent	F-5	52:25	4 th Female 14 & Under
62. Sarah Schritter	F-40	53:05	7 th Female 40-49
63. Emily Flummer	F-10	53:34	5 th Female 14 & Under
64. Justin Flummer	M-38	53:35	8 th Male 30-39
65. Carol Johnsen	F-65	54:02	6 th Female 60-69
66. Rhonda Sultz	F-65	54:24	7 th Female 60-69
67. Claire Crum	F-?	54:48	?
68. John Welton	M-74	56:03	1st Male 70 & Over
69. Isabell Lindsay	F-12	56:10	6 th Female 14 & Under
70. Suzy Jimenez	F-28	56:22	4 th Female 20-29
71. Sandy Dudley	F-42	56:37	8 th Female 40-49
72. Meagan Flummer	F-37	56:37	8 th Female 30-39
73. Henry Caspe	M-6	56:52	6 th Male 14 & Under
74. Margot Sergent	F-3	57:25	7 th Female 14 & Under
75. Samantha Caspe	F-31	57:28	9 th Female 30-39
76. Caleb Caspe	M-33	59:13	9 th Male 30-39

77. Dawn Bowling	F-35	59:20	10 th Female 30-39
78. Taylar Martin	F-16	59:57	5 th Female 15-19
79. Heather Barnes	F-45	59:57	9 th Female 40-49
80. Kayla Martin	F-47	1:00:20	10 th Female 40-49
81. Claire McGlothlin	F-13	1:00:21	8 th Female 14 & Under
82. Paige Ayers	F-47	1:00:21	11 th Female 40-49
83. Jaime Cook	F-38	1:02:03	11 th Female 30-39
84. Sloan Cook	F-8	1:02:04	9 th Female 14 & Under
85. Mia Woodward	F-7	1:03:48	10 th Female 14 & Under
86. Jennifer Woodward	F-38	1:03:50	12 th Female 30-39
87. Patrick Pelliccione	M-32	1:04:21	10 th Male 30-39
88. Denise Bishop	F-57	1:04:38	5 th Female 50-57
89. Joanne Reed	F-58	1:04:59	6 th Female 50-57
90. Malachi Ayers	M-18	1:05:19	1 st Male 15-19
91. Kathleen Jess	F	1:05:20	?
92. Dee Neppi	F-55	1:05:20	7 th Female 50-57
93. Riggins Jewett	M-5	1:06:08	6 th Male 14 & Under
94. Beckham Jewett	M-9	1:06:08	7 th Male 14 & Under
95. Maverick Jewett	M-7	1:06:09	8 th Male 14 & Under
96. Logan Jewett	M-6	1:06:10	9 th Male 14 & Under
97. Andrea Sieban	F-29	1:06:10	5 th Female 20-29
98. Ricardo Zamudio	M-32	1:06:12	11 th Male 30-39
99. Rebecca Welker	F-30	1:06:45	13 th Female 30-39
100. Stacy Cave	F-51	1:06:45	8 th Female 50-59
101. Kathy Norton	F	1:06:57	?
102. Lisa Deuel	F-53	1:07:00	9 th Female 50-59
103. Alexandra Hickle	F-27	1:07:04	6 th Female 20-29
104. Kim Hickle	F-23	1:07:09	7 th Female 20-29
105. Cassie Jones	F-40	1:07:10	12 th Female 40-49
106. Ron Jewett	M-62	1:07:11	4 th Male 60-69
107. Jessica Jewett	F-37	1:07:13	14 th Female 30-39
108. Kim Jewett	F-64	1:07:13	8 th Female 60-69
109. Sharon Mogavero	F	1:08:12	?
110. Mary Tinlin	F	1:09:48	?
111. Constance Ramsey	F	1:09:49	?
112. Tamra Schenavar	F	1:09:51	?
113. Joseph Bleekman	M	1:11:29	2 nd Male 15-19
114. Annette Cantwell	F-52	1:12:09	10 th Female 50-59
115. Dyann Sinclair	F-49	1:12:09	13 th Female 40-49
116. Raylinn Higley	F-25	1:12:50	8 th Female 20-29
117. Eugenia Higley	F-41	1:12:22	14 th Female 40-49

118. Liam Horgan	M-6	1:13:19	10 th Male 14 & Under
119. Judi Hogan	F-74	1:13:20	2 nd Female 70 & Over
120. Betty Beale	F-69	1:16:47	9 th Female 60-69
121. Renee Hogan	F-44	1:16:47	15 th Female 40-49
122. Lauren Keller	F-38	1:21:19	15 th Female 30-39
123. Gene Keller	M-47	1:21:22	2 nd Male 40-49
124. Olivia Keller	F-3	1:21:23	11 th Female 14 & Under
125. Grace Keller	F-14	1:22:33	12 th Female 14 & Under
126. Josh Keller	M-10	1:23:18	11 th Male 14 & Under
127. Jacob Keller	M-5	1:23:19	12 th Male 14 & Under
128. Stephanie Dunajski	F-37	1:23:20	16 th Female 30-39
129. Steve McCoy	M-62	1:26:51	5 th Male 60-69
130. Alyssa Lauigne	F-23	1:27:16	9 th Female 20-29
131. Kristi Koerber	F-55	1:27:18	11 th Female 50-59